Claim Under

Name of Claim Admitted Verification as
S.No. Workmen or | Claim filed [in X]|as on 31.08.2021
Emplovee [in %] on 31.08.2021
ploy [in X]
Ao Troar
1 R 452,000.00 - 452,000.00
(Director)
Deepak
2 Vasudev (Vice 1,852,485.00 - 1,852,485.00
President)
Prashant
Tripathi
3 (Manager 153,233.00 - 153,233.00
Accounts &
Finance)
Divesh Kumar
4 (Sr. Manager- 162,500.00 - 162,500.00

Operations)




